0225.3766561
- Website : hup ://www.macsstar.com.\m
1. Infornation before change:
Owner's equity: 227 .094.080.000 ddng
In words: Two hundred twenty-s.u.r 6illion ninety-four million eighty thousand dong
2. Information after change :
Owner's equity: 439.560.690.000 d6ng
In words: Four hundred thirty-nine billion five hundred sixty million six hundred ninety thousand
dong
3. Reasonfor change (f any):
Issuing shares to the public for existing shareholders.

4. Effictive date: i1/12/2025

5. Receipt date of new certificate of business registration/license of establishment and
operation/license of operation: 05 I 0t 12026